Perth College > Mount
Hawthorn/Hale
AM

‘ 7:22

Hale Rd Bus Terminus,
City Beach

7:27 - Stop 19312 .
Hale Road
@ Hale School

‘ 7:32 - Stop 26168

Selby St after
Flynn St

7:35 - Stop 17467 ‘

Grantham St after
McKenzie St

‘ 7:42- Stop 12580
Scarboro’ Bch Rd
@ Mt Hawthorn
Primary School

7:44 - Stop 12583 .

Scarboro’Bch Rd @
Axford Park

‘ 7:46- Stop 12965
Woodstock St
after Shakespeare St

Mt Hawthorn



Perth College - Mount
Hawthorn/Hale

AM
7:48 .

Roadside Ellesmere St;
opp Charles Hotel

Nth Perth
‘ 7:50 - Stop 12609
Walcott St after
Hilda St, Coolbinia
7:53 - Stop 12611 ‘

Walcott St, after
Ardross Cres

‘ 7:55 - Stop 12827
Alexander Dve, at

park near Melrose
Cres

7:56 - Stop 12828 ‘
Alexander Dve,

before Bradford St

. 8:10 - Perth College

Lawley Cres @
Perth College
Sports Pavillion



Perth College - Mount
Hawthorn/Hale

PM

. 3:33 - Bus Zone No.2

Lawley Cres @ Perth College
Sports Pavillion

3:39 - Stop 12809 ‘
Alexander Dve after

Bradford St

‘ 3:43 - Stop 12614
Walcott St after
Redfern St, Coolbinia

3:44 - Stop 12616 ‘
Walcott St before
Hunter St, Coolbinia

. 3:45 - Stop 12618
Walcott St before
Elma St, Coolbinia

3:48
Roadside Ellesmere

St at Charles Hotel,
North Perth

‘ 3:50 - Stop 12969
Edinboro St,
Mt Hawhorn
3:51 .
Roadside Edinboro St
before Hobart St
. 3:52 - Stop 11448

Scarboro’Bch Rd
after Oxford St

3:53 - Stop 11450 .

Scarboro’Bch Rd
after Matlock St
Mt Hawthorn



Perth College - Mount
Hawthorn/Hale

PM

. 3:54 - Stop 11451
Scarboro’Bch Rd, opp

Mt Hawthorn Primary

6L . School

Roadside Embayment,
Lake Monger Drive,
before Kimberley St,
West Leederville

‘ 4:02 - Stop 17449

Grantham St after
Harborne St

Wembley
4:03 - Stop 17451

Grantham St after
Nanson St Wembley

‘ 4:06 - Stop 17448

Selby St at
Grantham Park

4:10- Stop 19317 .

Hale Rd @ Churchlands
Senior High School

‘ 4:11 - Stop 19320

Hale Rd opposite
Hale School Chapel

4:12 - Stop 19321 .
Hale Rd after
Hale School

. 4:18 - Terminates
Hale Rd Terminus
City Beach



